10-09-2002

- 30pr	<u> </u>				
SEP 1 2 7000	RECOR	DATION		atent and Trademark Office	
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		PATE	102244994	y Docket No.: SIPT116630	
To the Larter of -	U.S. Patent and Trademark Offi-	ce: Please reco	ord the attached original documents of	or copy thereof.	
1. Submission Ty	ре		2. Conveyance Type:		
★ New	·	0.11	Assignment	Security Agreement	
Resubmiss	ion (Non-Recordation)	2,02	License	Change of Name	
Document				<u> </u>	
Correction of PTO Error: Reel, Frame		Merger	Other:		
3. Name of conveying party: Execution Date:		4. Name and address of receiving	ng party:		
I-Ming Chen August 1, 2002 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No			Name: Computech International Ventures Limited		
			Address: Drake Chambers, Tortola, British Virgin Islands		
			Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No		
5. Application nu	mber(s) and/or patent number(s)):			
A. Patent App	lication No(s).		B. Patent No(s). 6,400,016	B. Patent No(s). 6,400,016	
	Additio	onal numbers at	ttached? Yes X No		
	nt is being filed together with a r ng inventor:	new patent appl	ication, enter the date the patent app	lication was signed by the first	
6. Name and address of party to whom correspondence			e 7. Total number of applications	and/or patents involved:	
concerning doc	cument should be mailed:		8. Total fee (37 C.F.R. 3.41):	\$40.00	
	Shoko I. Leek, Esq.		Enclosed Check Noincludes the		
	Customer No. 26389		recordation fee.	merades the	
•	CHRISTENSEN O'CONNOR JOHNSON KINDNESSPLLC		9. The fee is authorized to	he abouted to Demosit Associate	
1	420 Fifth Avenue, Suite 2800				
•	Seattle, WA 98101-2347 206.682.8100		No. 03-1740. (A duplicate copy of this page is enclosed.)		
	200.082.8100		10. Box Assignment, Director is	hereby authorized to charge any	
0/09/2002 TDIAZ1	00000043 6400016	\		which may be required by this	
4 FC:581	40.00 DP)	No. 03-1740.	rpayment, to Deposit Account	
		DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE		
11. Statement and	cionatura:		The state of the s		
		regoing inform	ation is true and correct and any at	tached copy is a true copy of the	
original docum	ent.	-1	i P	. 1 - 1 - 5	
Shoko I. Leel	K	57/	no hur	9/9/2	
Name of Attorr	ney or Agent	·	Signature	Date	
Registration No Direct Dial 206		Total nun	nber of pages, including cover sheet,	attachments, and document: 2	
				,	
I hereby certify tha	at this correspondence is being d	leposited with tl	he U.S. Postal Service in a sealed en	velope as first class mail with	

postage thereon fully prepaid and addressed to the Box Assignment, Director – U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, P.O. Box 2327, Arlington, VA 22202, on the below date.

Date:

SIL:DDP

PATENT REEL: 013352 FRAME: 0572

J.a.

1-17/1 134

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration	of	value	received,
------------------	----	-------	-----------

I-Ming CHEN

hereinafter referred to as "Assignor", sell and assign to

COMPUTECH INTERNATIONAL VENTURES LIMITED

a corporation of

British Virgin Islands

, having a place of

business at

Drake Chambers, Tortola, British Virgin Islands

, respectively,

its successors, assigns or nominees, hereinafter referred to as "Assignee", the entire right, title and interest in and to an invention entitled:

METHOD FOR MOUNTING A SEMICONDUCTOR CHIP ON A SUBSTRATE AND SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICE ADAPTED FOR MOUNTING ON A SUBSTRATE

invented by the Assignor and as described in the following:

Subscribed and executed at Taipei City, Taiwan

U.S. Patent No. 6,400,016, Issued on June 4, 2002;

and in and to all applications for patent for said invention in all countries, and all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions of any of said applications, and all rights of priority resulting from the filing of any of said applications; and Assignor authorizes and requests any official whose duty is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said invention or resulting therefrom to said Assignee, and Assignor agrees that on request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Assignee, Assignor will communicate to said Assignee or its representatives any facts known to Assignor respecting said invention and testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing or other applications, make all rightful oaths and declarations, and generally do everything possible to aid said Assignee to obtain and enforce a proper patent protection for said invention in all countries.

	/ 	Ε΄ (ε) : φ (· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	I-Ming CHEN
Da	ite August 1, 2002		Assignor
Da	ote .		Assignor
			7100161107
Da	ate		Assignor

PATENT REEL: 013352 FRAME: 0573

RECORDED: 09/12/2002